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Template CPD Report3

	Name
	

	Organisation and field of business
	

	Organisation address
	

	Job title and/or core responsibility
	

	Retired from paid employment?
	Yes / No
	


Please return this form to:

Technical & Registration  Officer
IFST, 5 Cambridge Court

210 Shepherds Bush Road

London  W6 7NJ

Tel:  +44 (0)20 7603 6316  
Email:  so@ifst.org
	No.
	Date
	CPD activity
	Brief description of activity or course, including provider, if applicable
	Value obtained, skills learnt, learning outcomes, how CPD has benefited the quality of my practice and users of my work
	Hours spent(1)
	Verification (e.g. certificate, line manager, self certification)
	Category of Learning Activity2

	Example
	May 2014
	IFST Jubilee Conference
	Two-day conference from IFST, sessions focus on different topics across food science and tech
	Was able to learn from experts in my field, but also broadened my knowledge by attending sessions in different fields
	1
	Self certification
	Formal/

educational

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total hours
	
	


Notes:

1. A total of no less than 35 hours required for CSci, 25 hours for RSci, and 10 hours for RSciTech on a balanced portfolio of learning activities.

2. Learning activities should include activities in at least 3 of the 5 categories listed online. 
3. An example of a completed CPD record sheet can be found online. 
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